2025 HIGH SCHOOL COMPETITION

10:00-10:30a.m.

10:30-11:00a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 noon

12:00-12:20 p.m.
12:20-12:35p.m.
12:35-12:50 p.m.

12:50-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:15p.m.
1:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:30 p.m.

230-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.

Judges Deliberate

VOCAL
HEALTH
Victoria Benson Hora

VOCAL
HEALTH

Victorian Benson Hora

Judges Deliberate

MASTER SCHEDULE

Santuary Room 107 Chapel Fellowship Lounge Social Hall Room 200 Choir Room Sunday School Rooms

(1st Floor) (1st Floor) (1st Floor) (1st Floor) (2nd Floor) (2nd Floor) (Lower level) (Lower level)
8:30-8:50a.m. 8:30-8:50a.m.

PIANIST VOCAL INSTRUMENTAL

8:50-9:00a.m. WARM-UP WARM-UP WARM-UP 8:50-9:00a.m.
9:00-9:30am. 9:00-930am.
9:30-10:00 a.m. 9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 noon

12:00-12:20 p.m.

12:20-12:35p.m.

12:35-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:15 p.m.

1:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.




