## 2025 HIGH SCHOOL COMPETITION MASTER SCHEDULE

	Santuary	Room 107	Chapel	Fellowship Lounge	Social Hall	Room 200	Choir Room	Sunday School Rooms	
	(1st Floor)	(1st Floor)	(1st Floor)	(1st Floor)	(2nd Floor)	(2nd Floor)	(Lower level)	(Lower level)	
8:30-8:50 a.m.									8:30-8:50 a.m.
			PIANIST			VOCAL		INSTRUMENTAL	
8:50-9:00 a.m.	INSTRUMENTAL		WARM-UP		VOCAL	WARM-UP		WARM-UP	8:50-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.	AUDITIONS								9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.		LUTHIER SESSION			Matthew Markham Chelsea Betz				9:30-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:30 a.m.		Korinthia Klein		VOCAL					10:00-10:30 a.m.
	Jim Ripley	(Via Zoom)		HEALTH					
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Johanna Brahm			Victoria Benson Hora			MINDFUL		10:30-11:00 a.m.
	Jun Kim						PERFORMANCES		
11:00-11:30 a.m.				ALEXANDER			Mark Davis		11:00-11:30 a.m.
				TECHNIQUE					
11:30-12:00 noon				Alexandra Kassouf					11:30-12:00 noon
12:00-12:20 p.m.				VOCAL			MINDFUL		12:00-12:20 p.m.
12:20-12:35 p.m.	LUNCH			HEALTH			PERFORMANCES		12:20-12:35 p.m.
12:35-12:50 p.m.				Victorian Benson Hora	LUNCH		Mark Davis		12:35-1:00 p.m.
12:50-1:00 p.m.	INSTRUMENTAL				-				1:00-1:15 p.m.
1:00-1:15 p.m.				ALEXANDER					
1:15-1:30 p.m.	AUDITIONS			TECHNIQUE					1:15-1:30 p.m.
1:30-2:00 p.m.					AUDITIONS				1:30-2:00 p.m.
	Jim Ripley			Alexandra Kassouf					
2:00-2:30 p.m.	Johanna Brahm				Matthew Markham				2:00-2:30 p.m.
	Jun Kim				Chelsea Betz				
2:30-3:00 p.m.									2:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.									3:00-3:30 p.m.
5.00 5.50 p.m.									5.00 5.50 p.m.
3:30-3:45 p.m.									3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:00 p.m.	Judges Deliberate			1	Judges Deliberate				3:45-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:30 p.m.									4:00-4:30 p.m.